Hockey World League Semi-Final
Men and Women, Johannesburg (RSA) — 8/ 23 July 2017

Men
Pool A
Australia
New Zealand
Spain
Japan
France
Date Match #
Saturday w1
8 July w2
W3
w4
Sunday M1
9 July M2
M3
M4
Monday W5
10 July W6
W7
w8
Tuesday M5
11 July M6
M7
M8
Wednesday w9
12 July W10
w11
W12
Thursday M9
13 July M10
M11
M12
Friday W13
14 July w14
W15
W16
Saturday M13
15 July M14
M15
M16
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Participating Teams

Pool B
Germany
Belgium

South Africa

Ireland
Egypt

Match Schedule

Time
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

K

Pool

Women A
Women A
Women B
Women B

Men A
Men A
Men B
Men B

Women B
Women A
Women A
Women B

Men B
Men A
Men A
Men B

Women B
Women A
Women A
Women B

Men B
Men A
Men A
Men B

Women A
Women B
Women B
Women A

Men A
Men A
Men B
Men B
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Women

Pool A
England
Germany
Japan
Ireland
Poland

Japan
Germany
USA

South Africa

New Zealand
Spain
Belgium
South Africa

Argentina
Germany
England
USA

Germany
Australia
New Zealand
Belgium

India

Ireland
Japan
South Africa

Ireland
Japan
Spain

South Africa

Poland
Chile
USA
Germany

France
New Zealand

Egypt
Belgium
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Pool B
Argentina
USA

South Africa
India

Chile

Match
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Ireland
Poland
Chile
India

France
Japan

Egypt
Ireland

Chile
Ireland
Poland
India

Egypt
France

Japan
Ireland

Chile
Poland
England
Argentina

Egypt
France
Australia
Germany

Japan
South Africa
Argentina
England

Spain
Australia
South Africa
Germany

MAKE YOUR MARK




Date

Sunday
16 July

Monday
17 July

Tuesday
18 July

Wednesday
19 July

Thursday
20 July

Friday
21 July

Saturday
22 July

Sunday
23 July

Note:

Match #

w17
w18
W19
W20

M17
M18
M19
M20

W30
W31
M30
M31

W32
M32
W33
M33

Time
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

11:15
13:30
15:45
18:00

11:15
13:30
15:45
18:00

10:00
12:15
14:30
16:45
19:00

10:00
12:15
14:30
16:45
19:00

11:15
13:30
15:45
18:00

11:00
13:15
15:30
18:00

Pool

Women A
Women A
Women B
Women B

Men A
Men A
Men B
Men B

WQF!
WQF!
WQF!
WQF!

MQFL
MQFL
MQFL
MQFL

W 9/10?
W5/82
W5/82
WSF?
WSF?

M9/ 102
M5/82
M5/82
MSF?
MSF?

W7/8
W5/6
M7/8
M5/6

W 3/43
M3/ 43
W Final
M Final

Japan
England
South Africa
Argentina

Australia
Spain
Germany
South Africa
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v Germany

v Ireland

v USA

Y India

Y Japan

Y New Zealand

v Ireland

% Belgium

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v
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Subject to the approval of the FIH any match(es) may be rescheduled to accommodate commercial requirements.

! The sequence of these matches will be determined after the completion of the respective pool matches

2 The sequence of these matches will be determined after the completion of the respective Quarter-Finals

8 The sequence of the matches will be determined after the completion of the respective Semi-Finals

Date: 5 May 2017
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