





Participating Teams

Men		Wom	en
Pool A	Pool B	Pool A	Pool B
Australia	Germany	England	Argentina
New Zealand	Belgium	Germany	USA
Spain	South Africa	Japan	South Africa
Japan	Ireland	Ireland	India
France	Egypt	Poland	Chile

Match Schedule

Date	Match #	Time	Pool	Match		
Saturday	W1	12:00	Women A	Japan	V	Ireland
8 July	W2	14:00	Women A	Germany	V	Poland
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	W3	16:00	Women B	USA	V	Chile
	W4	18:00	Women B	South Africa	V	India
Sunday	M1	12:00	Men A	New Zealand	٧	France
9 July	M2	14:00	Men A	Spain	V	Japan
•	М3	16:00	Men B	Belgium	V	Egypt
	M4	18:00	Men B	South Africa	٧	Ireland
Monday	W5	12:00	Women B	Argentina	٧	Chile
10 July	W6	14:00	Women A	Germany	V	Ireland
	W7	16:00	Women A	England	V	Poland
	W8	18:00	Women B	USA	V	India
Tuesday	M5	12:00	Men B	Germany	٧	Egypt
11 July	M6	14:00	Men A	Australia	V	France
	M7	16:00	Men A	New Zealand	V	Japan
	M8	18:00	Men B	Belgium	V	Ireland
Wednesday	W9	12:00	Women B	India	٧	Chile
12 July	W10	14:00	Women A	Ireland	V	Poland
	W11	16:00	Women A	Japan	V	England
	W12	18:00	Women B	South Africa	٧	Argentina
Thursday	M9	12:00	Men B	Ireland	٧	Egypt
13 July	M10	14:00	Men A	Japan	V	France
	M11	16:00	Men A	Spain	V	Australia
	M12	18:00	Men B	South Africa	V	Germany
Friday	W13	12:00	Women A	Poland	٧	Japan
14 July	W14	14:00	Women B	Chile	V	South Africa
	W15	16:00	Women B	USA	V	Argentina
	W16	18:00	Women A	Germany	V	England
Saturday	M13	12:00	Men A	France	٧	Spain
15 July	M14	14:00	Men A	New Zealand	V	Australia
	M15	16:00	Men B	Egypt	V	South Africa
	M16	18:00	Men B	Belgium	V	Germany

MAKE YOUR MARK

















Date	Match #	Time	Pool		Match	
Sunday	W17	12:00	Women A	Japan	V	Germany
16 July	W18	14:00	Women A	England	V	Ireland
	W19	16:00	Women B	South Africa	V	USA
	W20	18:00	Women B	Argentina	V	India
Monday	M17	12:00	Men A	Australia	٧	Japan
17 July	M18	14:00	Men A	Spain	V	New Zealand
	M19	16:00	Men B	Germany	V	Ireland
	M20	18:00	Men B	South Africa	V	Belgium
Tuesday		11:15	WQF ¹		V	
18 July		13:30	WQF ¹		V	
		15:45	WQF ¹		V	
		18:00	WQF ¹		V	
Wednesday		11:15	MQF ¹		٧	
19 July		13:30	MQF ¹		V	
		15:45 18:00	MQF^1 MQF^1		V	
		16.00	MQF.		V	
Thursday		10:00	W 9 / 10 ²		V	
20 July		12:15	$W 5 / 8^2$		V	
		14:30	$W 5 / 8^2$		V	
		16:45	WSF ²		V	
		19:00	WSF ²			
Friday		10:00	$M 9 / 10^2$		V	
21 July		12:15	$M 5 / 8^2$		V	
		14:30	$M 5 / 8^2$		V	
		16:45	MSF ²		V	
		19:00	MSF ²		V	
Saturday	W30	11:15	W 7 / 8		V	
22 July	W31	13:30	W 5 / 6		V	
	M30 M31	15:45 18:00	M 7 / 8 M 5 / 6		V	
	I GIVI	10.00	IVI 3 / U		V	
Sunday	W32	11:00	$W 3 / 4^3$		V	
23 July	M32	13:15	$M 3 / 4^3$		V	
	W33	15:30	W Final		V	
	M33	18:00	M Final		V	

Note: Subject to the approval of the FIH any match(es) may be rescheduled to accommodate commercial requirements.

Date: 5 May 2017

MAKE YOUR MARK











¹ The sequence of these matches will be determined after the completion of the respective pool matches

² The sequence of these matches will be determined after the completion of the respective Quarter-Finals

³ The sequence of the matches will be determined after the completion of the respective Semi-Finals